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Transmission Pipeline Business Unit Customer Service Contacts 

Pembina's transmission pipeline assets have developed through the strategic acquisition of key natural gas, 

ethane and condensate transportation infrastructure assets, positioned in some of the most prolific gas 

producing regions in Western Canada and the United States. Pembina's transmission pipelines provide 

customers with access to premium markets primarily on a fee-for-service basis under long-term contracts 

through long-haul pipelines. 

 

Assets at A Glance: 

• Alberta Ethane Gathering System (AEGS) 

• Alliance Pipeline 

• Cochin Pipeline 

• Empress Pipeline 

• Vancouver Airport Jet Fuels Pipeline 

• Vantage Pipeline  

For Business Development inquiries regarding TBU assets, please contact: 
 

Marco Marchitelli 
Sr. Specialist, Commercial Services 

(403) 231-6337 
mmarchitelli@pembina.com  

Hanif Kassam 
Sr. Manager, Commercial Services 

(403) 691-7669 
hkassam@pembina.com  

 
For specific Commercial Operations inquiries regarding TBU assets, please contact: 
 
AEGS/Vantage/Empress Pipeline 
 

Tanya Ummard 
Analyst, Logistics 

(403) 231-7525 
tummard@pembina.com  

Matt Westby 
Analyst, Logistics 

(403) 231-7413 
mwestby@pembina.com   

 
Alliance Pipeline 
 

Terry Molik 
Sr Specialist, Alliance Market Services 

(587) 534-4183 
tmolik@pembina.com  

Rob Engelhardt 
Manager, Logistics 

(587) 534-4112  
rengelhardt@pembina.com  

Joe McGrath 
Manager, Alliance Customer Service 

(587) 231-3169 
jmcgrath@pembina.com  

 
Cochin Pipeline 
 

Jonathan Wright 
Analyst, Logistics 

(403) 231-7422 
jonwright@pembina.com    
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